
PreAmoeba CT 
# Competitor Dsg SJ Final Place
7 Alexa Luti - Olson 36.6 0 36.6 1st

29 Mamie Williams - A Touch of Sunshine 42.5 0 42.5 2nd

5 Ava Holifield - Bo 43.5 0 43.5 3rd

22 Emma Wetzel - Cherry 44.1 0 44.1 4th

9 Rachel Peevy - Greatly Bold 43.2 4 47.2 5th

28 Stacy Waterous - Secret Temple 49.1 0 49.1 6th

2 Elena Fields - LuLu SCR SCR

PreAmoeba HT
# Competitor Dsg SJ XC Final Placing
54 Laura Durham - Jimmy 35.7 4 0 39.7 1st

Amoeba HT
# Competitor Dsg SJ XC Final Placing
52 Lilly Trambauer - I'm A Barbie Girl 35 0 0 35 1st

53 Laylah Crane - Karisma 38 0 0 38 2nd

51 Tayla Thune - DeNira 41 0 RF Rf RF

Amoeba CT
# Competitor Dsg SJ Final Place

33 Abi Landers - Arctic Ridge 36.2 0 36.2 1st

31 Blair Bush - Bo 39 0 39 2nd

39 Dawn Lynch - Pocket 40.5 0 40.5 3rd

36 Kennedy Smith - Mantua 41.2 4 45.2 4th



Starter CT

# Competitor Dsg SJ Final Place
59 Diane Jlelaty - Beneficiary 37.3 0 37.3 1st

56 Sarah Swisher - Mith Rwen SWF 38 0 38 2nd

58 Jessica Strott - Checkmate 37 13.6 50.6 3rd

60 Katelyn Salyers - Seuss 39 12 51 4th

Starter HT
# Competitor Dsg SJ XC Final Placing
40 Lauren Ryan - For Pete's Sake 32 0 0 32 1st

43 Adela Narovich - Lord Darnley 37.3 0 0 37.3 2nd

45 Abigail Edwards - Escenderella 39.3 0 0 39.3 3rd

47 Leslie Durham - Cape Laa Di Da 36.3 5.2 0 41.5 4th

44 Margaret Harrison - Elliot 41.3 10.4 2 51.7 5th

46 Belle Hemphill - Antonio SCR SCR

48 Sidney Doornbos -Simba SCR SCR

Beginner Novice HT 
# Competitor Dsg SJ XC Final Placing
63 Ilse Simmons - Callthewolfe 32.1 1.2 0 33.3 1st

64 Olivia Redman - Draw Four 39.7 0 0 39.7 2nd



Beginner Novice CT 
# Competitor Dsg SJ Final Place
65 Aubrie Stewart -Sugar & Spice 37.6 6.8 44.4 1st

Novice HT
# Competitor Dsg SJ XC Final Placing
66 Allisa Huestis - Watchmaker C 25.6 0 0 25.6 1st

67 Avery Howell  - FGF Cold Hard Blast 48.1 8 40 96.1 2nd

Novice CT
# Competitor Dsg SJ Final Place
68 Paige Given - Flybyboy 35 0 35 1st

Intro A

# Competitor Dsg % Final
50 Stella Booth - Katie-Bug 64.062 1st

55 Joseph Wetzel - Cherry 60.937 2nd

49 Claire Wetzel - Cherry 58.750 3rd

28 Stacy Waterous - Secret Temple 57.812 4th

Intro B

# Competitor Dsg % Final

61 Katelyn Smith - Tsuris 64.063 1st



WDAA Intro Test 2

# Competitor Dsg % Final
62 Kelly Hart - Kisstheothercheek 74.722 1st

WDAA Intro Test 3

# Competitor Dsg % Final
62 Kelly Hart - Kisstheothercheek 72.500 1st

Intro C 

# Competitor Dsg % Final
61 Katelyn Smith - Tsuris 63.000 1st

Training 1

# Competitor Dsg % Final
70 Jenna Cain - DonnerDream 67.115 1st

71 Jennifer Kelly - De Last Dance 66.346 2nd

69 Mary Catherine Chewning - Athena 63.846 3rd

61 Katelyn Smith - Tsuris 63.462 4th

60 Katelyn Salyers - Seuss 58.654 5th

73 Brinson Griffeth - Duchess 57.115 6th

59 Diane Jlelaty - Beneficiary 56.346 7th

72 Chelsea Allen - Thunderstrike 53.654 8th



Training 2

# Competitor Dsg % Final
74 Lee Ann Gilson - Signed in Ink 69.828 1st

70 Jenna Cain - DonnerDream 63.793 2nd

69 Mary Catherine Chewning - Athena 63.793 3rd

Training 3 - Lisa Seegar AA Medal

# Competitor Dsg % Final
73 Brinson Griffeth - Denira 58.800 1st

Training 3

# Competitor Dsg % Final
74 Lee Ann Gilson - Signed in Ink 65.400 1st

54 Laura Durham - Jimmy 64.600 2nd

71 Jennifer Kelly - De Last Dance 62.000 3rd

72 Chelsea Allen - Thunderstrike 57.000 4th

First 1

# Competitor Dsg % Final
54 Laura Durham - Jimmy 58.889 1st



First 3

# Competitor Dsg % Final
77 Anna Outler - Atari 65.556 1st

76 Reese Emert - Ryan 61.667 2nd

Second 1

# Competitor Dsg % Final
75 Aria Mariney - Destintobe Blue WIE 66.143 1st

Second 3

# Competitor Dsg % Final
75 Aria Mariney - Destintobe Blue WIE 62.381 1st

Starter JustJump Rounds

# Competitor Time Pens. Final Place
75 Aria Mariney - Destintobe Blue WIE (JJR) 1.24.00 0 1.24.00 1st

56 Sarah Swisher - Mith Rwen SWF (JJR) 1.34.00 0 1.34.00 2nd

76 Reese Emert - Ryan (JJR) 1.35.00 0 1.35.00 3rd

33 Abi Landers - Arctic Ridge (JJR) 1.44.00 0 1.44.00 4th

Beginner Novice JustJump Rounds

# Competitor Time Pens. Final Place
75 Aria Mariney - Destintobe Blue WIE (JJR) 1.20.00 0 1.20.00 1st



TIP Awards Saturday July 19, 2025

Overall Low Score CT
TIP # Competitor Dsg SJ Final Place
3E+08 Paige Given - Flybyboy (Novice) 35 0 35 1st

3E+08 Abi Landers - Arctic Ridge (Amoeba) 36.2 0 36.2 2nd

300028459 Diane Jlelaty - Beneficiary (Starter) 37.3 0 37.3 3rd

300027609 Katelyn Salyers - Seuss (Starter) 39 12 51 4th

Amoeba HT
# Competitor Dsg SJ XC Final Placing

3E+08 Laylah Crane - Karisma 38 0 0 38 1st

Starter HT
# Competitor Dsg SJ XC Final Placing

300045757 Lauren Ryan - For Pete's Sake 32 0 0 32 1st

300047409 Adela Narovich - Lord Darnley 37.3 0 0 37.3 2nd

300045764 Abigail Edwards - Escenderella 39.3 0 0 39.3 3rd

Beginner Novice HT
# Competitor Dsg SJ XC Final Placing

300047128 Ilse Simmons - Callthewolfe 32.1 1.2 0 33.3 1st



 Novice HT
# Competitor Dsg SJ XC Final Placing

300017079 Avery Howell  - FGF Cold Hard Blast 48.1 8 40 96.1 1st

Intro Level Dressage
# Competitor Dsg % Final

300045621 Katelyn Smith - Tsuris (Intro B) 64.063 1st

300045621 Katelyn Smith - Tsuris (Intro C) 63.000 2nd

300045458 Stacy Waterous - Secret Temple (Intro A) 57.812 3rd

Training Level Dressage
# Competitor Dsg % Final

3E+08 Jennifer Kelly - De Last Dance (Training 1) 66.346 1st

300045621 Katelyn Smith - Tsuris (Training 1) 63.462 2nd

3E+08 Jennifer Kelly - De Last Dance (Training 3) 62.000 3rd

300027609 Katelyn Salyers - Seuss (Training 1) 58.654 4th

3E+08 Chelsea Allen - Thunderstrike (Training 3) 57.000 5th

300028459 Diane Jlelaty - Beneficiary  (Training 1) 56.462 6th

3E+08 Chelsea Allen - Thunderstrike (Training 1) 53.654 7th

Overall High Score Dressage
# Competitor Dsg % Final

3E+08 Jennifer Kelly - De Last Dance (Training 1) 66.346 1st


